
Male
Post Season Basketball - Girls Roster

(Complied: March 5, 2019 at 8:38 AM)

Alignment: Region: 7 District: 26
Head Coach: Champ Ligon, Jr.

Mascot Name: Lady Bulldogs
School Colors: Purple & Old Gold

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Jamil V Bross
Assistant Coach: Eric Browning
Assistant Coach: Kyvin Goodin-Rogers

Superintendent: Marty Pollio
Principal: Jim Jury

Athletic Director: John Kelsey
Enrollment: 1846

Team Roster by Last Name
Jersey Name Height Position Class

Home Away
55 55 Jaelyn Brockington 5' 8" Junior
34 34 Cameron Browning 6' 1" C, F Senior

5 5 Irina Browning 4' 5" G 8th
13 13 Alexis Carr 5' 6" Fresh.
10 10 Destiny Combs 5' 7" F Senior
35 35 Maya Crimes 5' 11" C Senior
11 11 Paris Ford 5' 4" Fresh.
40 40 Darian Griggs 5' 6" F Fresh.
20 20 Makya Grinter 5' 3" G Fresh.

5 5 Hanna Hargrave 5' 8-1/2" Fresh.
32 32 Niya Harris 5' 6" Fresh.
14 14 Hallie House 5' 8" Fresh.

4 4 Joelle Johnson 6' 0" F Senior
21 21 Kayla Love 5' 1" Soph.
24 24 Jayla Martin 5' 5" Soph.

Desaine Mhango 5' 2" 8th
12 12 Jaleyah Morton 5' 2" Junior
23 23 Alexa Singleton 5' 3" Fresh.
22 22 Alana Striverson 5' 9" G Soph.

0 0 Kynidi Striverson 5' 6" G Fresh.
40 40 Ramiya White 5' 11" 7th
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Mascot Name: Lady Bulldogs
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Team Roster by Jersey
Jersey Name Height Position Class

Home Away
Desaine Mhango 5' 2" 8th

0 0 Kynidi Striverson 5' 6" G Fresh.
4 4 Joelle Johnson 6' 0" F Senior
5 5 Hanna Hargrave 5' 8-1/2" Fresh.
5 5 Irina Browning 4' 5" G 8th

10 10 Destiny Combs 5' 7" F Senior
11 11 Paris Ford 5' 4" Fresh.
12 12 Jaleyah Morton 5' 2" Junior
13 13 Alexis Carr 5' 6" Fresh.
14 14 Hallie House 5' 8" Fresh.
20 20 Makya Grinter 5' 3" G Fresh.
21 21 Kayla Love 5' 1" Soph.
22 22 Alana Striverson 5' 9" G Soph.
23 23 Alexa Singleton 5' 3" Fresh.
24 24 Jayla Martin 5' 5" Soph.
32 32 Niya Harris 5' 6" Fresh.
34 34 Cameron Browning 6' 1" C, F Senior
35 35 Maya Crimes 5' 11" C Senior
40 40 Ramiya White 5' 11" 7th
40 40 Darian Griggs 5' 6" F Fresh.
55 55 Jaelyn Brockington 5' 8" Junior
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